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MR Material
1844 Screws
2R Pin Header
#8{4 Housing

FES14AE Electrical
S nfE Standard
ENTEEEE Rated voltage
EUEFER Rated current
{EFAZ42 Wire range
$ZfMERRE Contact Resistance
a2 EBFH Insulation resistance

fifE8JE Withstanding voltage

—f% 2% Other Data
[B)EE/#%&% Pitch/Poles [mm]/[P]
T{ERRE Operating temperature [°C]

1H%E Torque

BRIXHSE , SRS m LEE /0

M4.0 Steel Ni plated
Copper alloy , Sn plated

PBT , UL94V-0

UL
600V
50A
22-8AWG
20mQ
1000MCQ/DC500V

AC2500V/1Min

13.0/1-15
-40°C~+130°C

12.24Kgf.cm/1.2Nm/10.6Lb.in
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